Round of 16
Austria - Uzbekistan

# 42 11 JUN 2015 16:00 Whangarei

Referee:
4th official:
Match Commissioner:

John PITTI (PAN)

Toufik SARHAN (SYR)

Austria (AUT)
# Name

1 |Tino CASALI

3 Daniel ROSENBICHLER
4 Lukas GUGGANIG (C)
5 Philipp LIENHART

8 Peter MICHORL
Markus BLUTSCH
Michael BRANDNER
Bernd GSCHWEIDL
Konrad LAIMER
Martin RASNER
Florian GRILLITSCH
Substitutes

Marcus MAIER
Francesco LOVRIC
Jakob KREUZER
Valentin GRUBECK
Andreas GRUBER
Johannes KREIDL
Patrick PUCHEGGER
19 Lukas GRGIC

21 Stefan MITMASSER
16 |Alexander JOPPICH
Coach Andreas HERAF (AUT)

Uzbekistan (UZB)
# Name

Dilshod KHAMRAEV
Rustamjon ASHURMATOV
Ibrokhim ABDULLAEV
Mirjamol KOSIMOV
QOdilion HAMROBEKQOV
Akramjon KOMILOV
Javokhir SOKHIBOV (C)
Otabek SHUKUROV
Khurshid GIYOSOV
Dostonbek KHAMDAMOV
Zabikhillo URINBOEV
Substitutes

1 'Sarvar KARIMOV

7 Timur TALIPOV

9 Eldor SHOMURODOV

11 |Javokhir SIDIKOV

13 |Abbosjon OTAKHONOV
15 |Najmiddin NORMURODOV
16 'Sardorbek AZIMOV

18 |Ravshanbek KHURSANOV
21 Botirali ERGASHEV

20 Dostonbek TURSUNOV
Coach Ravshan KHAYDAROV (UZB)

12
2
3
4
5
6
8
10
14
17
19

MP  Matches played Pos Position
Min  Minutes played GK  Goalkeeper
GF  Goals for DF  Defender
GA  Goals against MF  Midfielder
Y Single yellow card FW  Forward
2Y=R Expulsion due to 2nd caution C Captain

R Direct red card DOB Date of birth

FIFA U-20 World Cup New Zealand 2015

Start list

/ Northland Events Centre / NZL

Daniel FEDORCZUK (URU)

ST | Pos

GK
DF
DF
DF
MF
MF
DF
FW
MF

MF
DF
FW
FW
MF
GK
DF
FW
GK

ST | Pos

GK

DF
MF
DF
DF
MF
DF
DF
MF

XX X X

GK
MF
FW
MF
DF
DF
MF
FW
GK

ST  Status
Absent

Injured

DOB

14/11/95
10/07/95
14/02/95
11/07/96
09/05/95
01/06/95
13/02/95
08/09/95
27/05/97
18/05/95
07/08/95

18/12/95
05/10/95
15/01/95
26/02/95
29/06/95
07/03/96
04/05/95
17/08/95
13/05/95
19/01/95

DOB

11/07/95
07/07/96
05/12/96
24/09/95
13/02/96
14/03/96
01/03/95
22/06/96
13/04/95
24/07/96
30/03/95

25/12/96
18/05/95
29/06/95
08/12/96
25/08/95
06/06/95
01/06/95
19/08/96
23/06/95
13/06/95

A
N Not eligible to play
|
X

Misses next match if

booked

Assistant referee 1:
Assistant referee 2:
General Coordinator:

Club

¥

U-20 WORLD CUP
NEW ZEALAND 2015

Juan BAINES (PAN)
Gabriel VICTORIA (PAN)
Oleg ATROKHOV (RUS)

H

Shirt: red Shorts: white/red Socks: red/white
Competition statistics

MP Min GF GA | Y |2¥Y=R R
FK Austria Wien (AUT) 192 3 270 2
FC Admira Wacker (AUT) 170, 3 270
FC Red Bull Salzburg (AUT) 192 3 270
Real Madrid CF (ESP) 180 2 178
LASK Linz (AUT) 178
FC Admira Wacker (AUT) 170, 3 204
FC Liefering (AUT) 177, 3 71
SV Groedig (AUT) 177, 3 195 1
FC Red Bull Salzburg (AUT) 184, 3 270
FC Liefering (AUT) 178 3 270 1
SV Werder Bremen (GER) 186, 2 180 1
FC Admira Wacker (AUT) 175
VB Stuttgart (GER) 184, 3 137
SV Josko Ried (AUT) 183 1 28
SV Horn (AUT) 184, 3 199 1
SK Sturm Graz (AUT) 174, 3 137
Hamburger SV (GER) 192
FC Bayern Miinchen (GER) 188 1 21
LASK Linz (AUT) 183
SV Horn (AUT) 193
FC Liefering (AUT) 170 3 270 2
Shirt: blue Shorts: blue/white Socks: blue
Competition statistics
Club H MP Min GF GA Y 2v=R| R
Kyzylkum Zarafshan (UZB) 180 2 180 3
Bunyodkor FC (UZB) 182 2 159 1
Pakhtakor Tashkent F. (UZB) 183 3 225
Bunyodkor FC (UZB) 177, 3 66 1
Nasaf Qarshi FC (UZB) 178 3 270 1
Bunyodkor FC (UZB) 175 3 270
Pakhtakor Tashkent F. (UZB) 178 3 270 1
Bunyodkor FC (UZB) 182 3 265
Bunyodkor FC (UZB) 177, 3 135 1
Bunyodkor FC (UZB) 178 3 248 1 1
Bunyodkor FC (UZB) 182 3 270 2
Lokomotiv Tashkent F. (UZB) 177 1 90 4
Pakhtakor Tashkent F. (UZB) 179 1 4
Bunyodkor FC (UZB) 182 3 264 2
Pakhtakor Tashkent F. (UZB) 164 1 21
Pakhtakor Tashkent F. (UZB) 180
Nasaf Qarshi FC (UZB) 179
Bunyodkor FC (UZB) 176 1 2
Pakhtakor Tashkent F. (UZB) 180 1 6
Pakhtakor Tashkent F. (UZB) 187
FK Neftchi Farg'ona (UZB) 175 3 225 2

30 May GHA -AUT 1:1(0:0)
02Jun AUT -PAN 2:1(1:1)
05Jun AUT -ARG 0:0(0:0)

Matches played

01Jun UZB -HON3:4(1:2)
04 Jun GER-UZB 3:0(1:0)
07Jun FIJ -UZB 0:3(0:0)
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